
OPENING DATE:  10/04/2019     CLOSING DATE: 10/13/2019

R0219
BC497786 Salt Lake City(UT) Bi
XNXKKB

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

10/21/2019 08:36:32
1 of 3   

JOB ID: 72013197 2330-42XX RAMP CLK AMF KP0015 P7 08 TOUR III LDC: 17 EG:1=Full Time

Vacant 01019250 TOUR III - GMF CLERKS, NIXIE/EXPRESS SALT LAKE
CITY

Clerks -
NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: RAMP CLERK AIRPORT. MUST HAVE CURRENT UTAH DRIVER LICENSE. MUST TEST/QUALIFY
FO
R AIRPORT SECURITY RAMP ACCESS BADGE. HEAVY LIFTING/PROLONGED STANDING
REQUIRED
. WORK AT AIRPORT FROM 1200-1700, REPORT TO THE GMF 1700-2030 FOR OTHER DUTIES
AS ASSIGNED.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE

SECTION:   

WORK SCHEDULE: 1200-2030-30L-Su-MoS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk

12:00 20:30 030 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 12:00 20:30 030 12:00 20:30 030 12:00 20:30 030 12:00 20:30 030

POSTING COMMENTS:

PENDING QUALIFICATION: Maneri, F EMP ID: 9568 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 05/30/2005 RANK: 001

***************************************************

JOB ID: 70642137 0356-09XX DATA CONVERSION
OPERATOR

KP0007 P7 05 TOUR III LDC: 15 EG:1=Full Time

Vacant 01017111 ENCODING OPERATIONS UNIT TOUR III SALT LAKE
CITY REC

Clerks -
NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: THIS IS AN FTF DUTY ASSIGNMENT. SCHEDULES AND N/S DAYS MAY CHANGE
WEEKLY. IF AWARDED THIS BID YOU MUST CALL THE RESOURCE CENER AT 801-
973-5501 FOR YOUR SCHEUDLE.

QUALIFICATIONS: 714 DATA ENTRY (V1.1) HIGH
DCO CBIT

SECTION:   

WORK SCHEDULE: 1615-0045-30L-Tu-WeS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk

16:15 00:45 030 16:15 00:45 030 16:15 00:45 030 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 16:15 00:45 030 16:15 00:45 030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: UNDERWOOD, N EMP ID: 2681 EFFECTIVE: 10/26/2019 SEN DATE: 01/05/2019 RANK: 019

***************************************************

POSTING NO:   209442    Clerk



R0219
BC497786 Salt Lake City(UT) Bi
XNXKKB

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

10/21/2019 08:36:32
2 of 3   

JOB ID: 70642242 0356-09XX DATA CONVERSION
OPERATOR

KP0007 P7 05 TOUR III LDC: 15 EG:1=Full Time

Vacant 01017111 ENCODING OPERATIONS UNIT TOUR III SALT LAKE
CITY REC

Clerks -
NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: This is an FTF duty assignment. Schedules and n/s days may change
weekly. If awarded this bid, you must call the Resource Center at 801-
973-5501 for your schedule.

QUALIFICATIONS: 714 DATA ENTRY (V1.1) HIGH
DCO CBIT

SECTION:   

WORK SCHEDULE: 1615-0045-30L-Tu-WeS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk

16:15 00:45 030 16:15 00:45 030 16:15 00:45 030 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 16:15 00:45 030 16:15 00:45 030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SLACK, K EMP ID: 2830 EFFECTIVE: 10/26/2019 SEN DATE: 01/19/2019 RANK: 001

***************************************************

JOB ID: 71083991 0356-10XX GRP LDR DATA CONVERSION
OPERATOR

KP0012 P7 06 TOUR III LDC: 15 EG:1=Full Time

Vacant 01017111 ENCODING OPERATIONS UNIT TOUR III SALT LAKE
CITY REC

Clerks -
NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Qualification to bid-Must be a current REC Site employee. To have keyed
successfully for at least six months (including non-career time) as a
Data Conversion Operator.

QUALIFICATIONS: 714 DATA ENTRY (V1.1) HIGH
DCO CBIT

SECTION:   

WORK SCHEDULE: 1400-2230-30L-We-ThS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk

14:00 22:30 030 14:00 22:30 030 14:00 22:30 030 14:00 22:30 030 OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 14:00 22:30 030

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: YOHN, L EMP ID: 3547 EFFECTIVE: 10/26/2019 SEN DATE: 06/14/2014 RANK: 076

***************************************************



R0219
BC497786 Salt Lake City(UT) Bi
XNXKKB

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
ABBREVIATED AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED:
PAGE:

10/21/2019 08:36:32
3 of 3   

JOB ID: 71968587 2315-06XX PARCEL POST DIST-MACHINE KP0012 P7 06 TOUR III LDC: 13 EG:1=Full Time

Vacant 20949531 ASF CLERKS SPBS TOUR-III SALT LAKE
CITY ANNEX

Clerks -
NonHQ

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: SPBS/ULS & OTHER DUTIES AS ASSIGNED, HEAVY LIFTING AND PROLONGED STANDING
REQUI
RED

QUALIFICATIONS: SPBS DEXTERITY

SECTION:   

WORK SCHEDULE: 1700-0130-30L-Sa-SuS

All schedules display 'service days' according to USPS policy.
Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk From To Brk

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF 17:00 01:30 030 17:00 01:30 030 17:00 01:30 030 17:00 01:30 030 17:00 01:30 030

POSTING COMMENTS:

PENDING QUALIFICATION: FAUNCE, G EMP ID: 2183 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 07/12/2014 RANK: 015

***************************************************


